CRG CORE FACILITY TECHNOLOGY SYI\jIF'bE I:IM‘ ' %4 4 q
25th June 2014 Marie Curie Meeting room {gq:uund nr} ) C RG

&F

LOCALIZATION BASED ¢ o4 are B
SUPER-RESOLUTION MICHOSQOF“I‘“ o 4 ' Regulation

SCHEDULE

Wednesday, 25 June 2014

09:20
09:30

10:30

11:00

12:00

Introduction

Jonas RIES

EMBL Heidelberg

"Superresolution Microscopy of Protein Structures in Situ"

Coffee break

Ulrike ENDESFELDER
Institute of Physical and Theoretical Chemistry, Johann Wolfgang Goethe-
University, Frankfurt

"Extracting quantitative microbiological data from single-molecule microscopy:
Concepts and applications"

Cristina FLORS
IMDEA Nanoscience Institute, Madrid

"Improving super-resolution microscopy with correlative imaging"



