

CRG CORE FACILITY TECHNOLOGY SYMPOSIUM 25th June 2014 Marie Curie Meeting room (ground floor)

LOCALIZATION BASED SUPER-RESOLUTION MICROSCOPY



SCHEDULE

Wednesday, 25 June 2014

09:20	Introduction
09:30	Jonas RIES EMBL Heidelberg "Superresolution Microscopy of Protein Structures in Situ"
10:30	Coffee break
11:00	Ulrike ENDESFELDER Institute of Physical and Theoretical Chemistry, Johann Wolfgang Goethe-University, Frankfurt "Extracting quantitative microbiological data from single-molecule microscopy: Concepts and applications"
12:00	Cristina FLORS IMDEA Nanoscience Institute, Madrid "Improving super-resolution microscopy with correlative imaging"